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Дата начала
согласования

Версия
документа

Результат
согласования

Дата
окончания

согласования
Задача

 начальник
управления Мун
образ-
я/Согласие/Октяб
рьский/Админист
рация/Упр фин

Винокурова Т.Г.
13.12.2016
14:09:19

16.12.2016
16:04:33

2.0 Согласовано

Согласовать
проект
нормативного
акта

 заместитель
главы
администрации
Октябрьского
муниципального
района по
социальным
вопросам Мун
образ-
я/Согласие/Октяб
рьский/Админист
рация/Руководст
во

Ерохина Е.А.
13.12.2016
14:09:19

13.12.2016
15:54:58

2.0 Согласовано

Согласовать
проект
нормативного
акта

 Начальник
управления
Мун образ-
я/Согласие/Октяб
рьский/Админист
рация/Упр
образов

Мартынюк С.В
13.12.2016
14:09:19

18.12.2016
16:06:02

2.0 Согласовано

Согласовать
проект
нормативного
акта

 главный
специалист Мун
образ-
я/Согласие/Октяб
рьский/Админист
рация/Аппарат/С
ек мун услуг

Дульцева С.С.
13.12.2016
14:09:19

14.12.2016
14:23:36

2.0 Согласовано

Согласовать
проект
нормативного
акта

 директор Мун
образ-
я/Согласие/Октяб
рьский/Учреж

Овчинникова Л.М.
18.12.2016
16:06:28

19.12.2016
08:05:35

2.0 Согласовано

Визирование
автором
(руководителе
м
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согласования
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дения/ЦБОО Овчинникова Л.М.
18.12.2016
16:06:28

19.12.2016
08:05:35

2.0 Согласовано
подразделения
)

 Начальник
юридического
отдела Мун
образ-
я/Согласие/Октяб
рьский/Админист
рация/Аппарат/О
тд юрид

Дульцева Н.В.
19.12.2016
08:06:05

20.12.2016
20:08:49

3.0 Согласовано
Юридическая
экспертиза

 заведующий
сектором Мун
образ-
я/Согласие/Октяб
рьский/Админист
рация/Аппарат/С
ек канц

Сазонова Л.М.
20.12.2016
20:09:19

21.12.2016
09:11:50

4.0 Согласовано

Редактировани
е и
нормоконтроль
документа
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